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Associado FPAK

Documento 2

N°
204
206
207
210
211
214
220
227
246
271
277

Concorrente
CARLOS MARQUES
SERGIO RODRIGUES
MARIO TEIXEIRA
JOAO AZEVEDO
TIAGO FERNANDES
BRUNO MACEDO
STELA LAZARO
JORGE LOPES
JOAO BARROS
JOAO MELLO

ALEXANDRE SILVA LORA

A COMISSAO ORGANIZADORA

Nacionalidade

Lic. Conc.

363

803

1842

316

1551

992

833

853

857

1763

Condutor
MARTIM MARQUES
JAN RODRIGUES
GABRIELA TEIXEIRA
AFONSO AZEVEDO
TOMAS FERNANDES
ANTONIO MACEDO
XAVIER LAZARO
AFONSO LOPES
JOAO BARROS
ROMEU MELLO
MARIO SILVA LORA

22/02/2022

Nacionalidade Lic. Condutor

E o | 362
= o | 804
e @ | 1841
= o | 315
= o | 1550
= @ | 993
= o | 828
e o | 852
= o | 856
e © | 1762
= o | 533

Material

KART REPUBLIC / X30 MINI / MG SC

CHARLES LECLERC / X30 MINI/ MG SC

DR/ X30 MINI / MG SC

CHARLES LECLERC / X30 MINI/ MG SC

KOSMIC / X30 MINI / MG SC

KOSMIC / X30 MINI / MG SC

DR/ X30 MINI / MG SC

KART REPUBLIC / X30 MINI / MG SC

PAROLIN/ X30 MINI / MG SC

KOSMIC / X30 MINI / MG SC

KART REPUBLIC / X30 MINI / MG SC

NUNO COELHO PT22/1533
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